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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay (6)
PSL Record: 7:50.43 Mumford, Mumford2008

 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 8:49.00Detroit East English   1  
A 9:00.00Detroit Renaissance   2  
A 9:05.20Detroit Martin Luther King   3  
A 9:40.00Detroit Central Collegiate   4  
A NTDetroit Cass Tech   5  
A NTDetroit Denby Tech Prep   6  
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (11)
PSL Record: 13.30 Kenneth Ferguson, Mumford2002

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Detroit Cass Tech 16.85Elliott, Ronald   9   1 38
Renaissance 17.02Adams, Kavari  11   2 494
ML King 17.09Trusel, Marquez  10   3 382
Frederick Dougla 17.65Jones, Christian  12   4 260
West Side 19.83Jackson, Diffonte  11   5 561
Southeastern 19.87Crump, Dwaine  11   6 536
Renaissance NTAdkins II, Travon  11   7 495
Detroit Osborn NTBrantley, Kelvin  10   8 426
Renaissance NTOwens, Devin   9   9 513
ML King NTWyatt, Darnell  10   10 392
East English NTAnderson, Jordan  11   11 237
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash (45) Prelims
PSL Record: 10.40 Donald Anderson, Cody1981

PSL Record: 10.40 Anthony Mahone, Denby1983

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Southeastern 11.26Matthews, Christopher  12   1 540
Detroit Cass Tech 11.39Gervin, kalon  11   2 39
Renaissance 11.50Childress, Cameron  11   3 499
Central 11.53Adkins, Dj  10   4 79
Detroit Mumford 11.64Fields, laviean  11   5 403
Detroit Cody 11.67Hightower, Davion  11   6 149
Detroit Mumford 11.72Lucas, Devon `  11   7 406
Detroit Henry Ford 11.72Dotson, Phillip  10   8 279
Detroit Cass Tech 11.75Womack, Noah  11   9 65
Detroit Cass Tech 11.79Scott, Donny   9   10 61
Detroit Henry Ford 11.86Wilson, Aaron  11   11 290
ML King 11.87Williams, Rayshawn  10   12 387
East English 11.89O'Neal, Jorian  10   13 248
Detroit Cody 11.95Smith, James  11   14 154
Renaissance 12.26Blassingame, Anthony   9   15 496
Detroit Cody 12.28Fielder, Leviticus  11   16 143
West Side 12.40Johnson, Aaron  11   17 562
Denby 12.55Golson, Javon  12   18 225
Frederick Dougla 12.58Rogers, Doriawn  11   19 263
West Side 12.58Cole, Barrott  11   20 556
Detroit Delta Prep 12.58Mitchell, Davontae  10   21 212
Detroit Mumford 12.59Lewis, Cerrel  11   22 405
East English 12.67Purdue, Keambiruiro  10   23 250
Detroit Henry Ford 12.96Garner, Ricky  12   24 280
Frederick Dougla 12.97Stafford, Travion  12   25 264
College Prep NW 13.16Carson, Jahrule  10   26 171
College Prep NW 13.24Robinson, Brian  12   27 177
Detroit Pershing NTReeves, Airon  12   28 461
Detroit Pershing NTMartin, Mario  12   29 456
Detroit Pershing NTWalker, T'Anthony  10   30 464
Detroit Osborn NTJones, Darrick  12   31 435
Detroit Osborn NTLowery, Kiren  12   32 438
Western NTCorbin, Derrick  11   33 572
Western NTNeal, Reginald  12   34 575
Renaissance NTKirkpatrick, Kobe  10   35 509
Western NTAdkins, Alec  12   36 570
Central NTPitts, Da'von  12   37 93
Detroit Cma NTRasul, Karim  12   38 125
Central NTCook, James  11   39 83
Detroit Delta Prep NTRocks, Malik  11   40 216
Detroit Delta Prep NTRobinson, Rozell  11   41 215
ML King NTTucker, Jerry  10   42 383
College Prep NW NTWhitt, Warren  12   43 182
Denby NTWatson, Donavon   44 228
ML King NTGrant, Marvin  10   45 360
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  8   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay (14)
PSL Record: 1:26.80 Central, Central1981

 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 1:28.50Detroit Martin Luther King   1  
A 1:29.00Detroit Central Collegiate   2  
A 1:30.80Detroit East English   3  
A 1:32.00Detroit Cody   4  
A 1:33.00Detroit Mumford   5  
A 1:34.00Detroit Renaissance   6  
A 1:37.00Detroit Frederick Douglass   7  
A 1:51.02Detroit Osborn   8  
A 1:52.24Detroit Pershing   9  
A NTDetroit Southeastern Tech   10  
A NTDetroit Cass Tech   11  
A NTDetroit West Side Academy   12  
A NTDetroit Delta Prep   13  
A NTDetroit Denby Tech Prep   14  
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run (24)
PSL Record: 4:19.90 Anthony Spires, Mumford1997

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Renaissance 5:06.52Garrett, Kristopher  11   1 504
Frederick Dougla 5:13.84Lewis, Resean   9   2 262
Detroit Cass Tech 5:16.60Bailey, Zechariah  10   3 30
Central 5:22.79Gaines, Johnathan  11   4 85
West Side 5:31.13Fast, Davontea  11   5 558
East English 5:44.33Webb, Kevon  11   6 253
Detroit Cass Tech 5:55.65Reid, Larry  10   7 57
East English 5:59.15Peterson, Xavier   9   8 249
Renaissance 6:06.18King, Ellington   9   9 508
Detroit Cass Tech 6:21.03Johnson, Mykal  11   10 47
ML King NTHarris, Jaylin  12   11 363
Detroit Osborn NTJordan, Tre' Veaire  12   12 436
East English NTDowns, Kevin   9   13 240
ML King NTForbes, Khail  10   14 356
Detroit Osborn NTBrown, Travon  10   15 427
West Side NTDavis, Antonio  10   16 557
Detroit Osborn NTKong, Shawn  12   17 437
Davis Aerospace NTStewart, Edmin  12   18 196
Detroit Cma NTSmith, Dimitrus  12   19 127
Renaissance NTWilliams, Jordan  11   20 521
Davis Aerospace NTWilson, Russell  12   21 201
Central NTStallworth, Timothy   9   22 96
Central NTGraves, Xavier   9   23 86
Detroit Delta Prep NTWatson, Jordan  10   24 218



A2 Race Management - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 6

Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (13)
PSL Record: 41.50 Central, Central1981

 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 42.50Detroit Martin Luther King   1  
A 43.40Detroit Cody   2  
A 43.45Detroit East English   3  
A 43.80Detroit Central Collegiate   4  
A 45.00Detroit Renaissance   5  
A 45.69Detroit Mumford   6  
A 52.64Detroit Pershing   7  
A 55.01Detroit Osborn   8  
A NTDetroit Delta Prep   9  
A NTDetroit Denby Tech Prep   10  
A NTDetroit Cass Tech   11  
A NTDetroit Henry Ford   12  
A NTDetroit Frederick Douglass   13  
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash (37)
PSL Record: 46.70 Darnell Hall, Pershing1990

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

ML King 50.48McGaughy, Jalen  10   1 369
Denby 52.48Golson, Javon  12   2 225
East English 52.64March, Zahmaine  11   3 245
ML King 52.69Brown, Dylan   9   4 350
East English 53.42Berry, Cortez  11   5 239
Western 54.15Adkins, Alec  12   6 570
Detroit Mumford 54.21Diallo, N'Faly  11   7 402
Southeastern 54.27Covington-Woods, Damari  10   8 535
ML King 54.28Fortune, Jamel  10   9 357
Western 54.65Neal, Reginald  12   10 575
Frederick Dougla 55.95Wallace, Owen  12   11 265
West Side 56.62Johnson, Aaron  11   12 562
Detroit Cody 57.15White, Alexander   9   13 157
College Prep NW 57.71Whitt, Warren  12   14 182
West Side 57.98Griffin, Melvin  10   15 560
Detroit Mumford 1:01.10Harris, Wayne  11   16 404
Renaissance 1:02.64Carter, Charles   9   17 498
Renaissance 1:03.49Blassingame, Anthony   9   18 496
Detroit Delta Prep 1:09.18Granger, Tyrese  10   19 209
College Prep NW NTRobinson, Brian  12   20 177
College Prep NW NTCarson, Jahrule  10   21 171
Detroit Osborn NTBrantley, Kelvin  10   22 426
Central NTParnell, Antonio  10   23 91
East English NTO'Neal, Jorian  10   24 248
Southeastern NTHorton, Stephon  10   25 538
West Side NTCarr, Warren  11   26 555
Detroit Osborn NTDraughn, Julius   9   27 429
Detroit Osborn NTHarris, Terrence  11   28 433
Davis Aerospace NTCampbell, Danario  12   29 191
Detroit Cody NTGibson, William  10   30 146
Davis Aerospace NTRobinson, Jaylen  12   31 195
Renaissance NTPauling, Neo  11   32 515
Detroit Cass Tech NTJackson, Darion  12   33 44
Central NTCheatham, DeAndra  12   34 81
Central NTSpraggins, Josef  12   35 95
Davis Aerospace NTWilliams, Malik  12   36 199
Detroit Delta Prep NTPollard, Isaiah   9   37 214



A2 Race Management - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 8

Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  16   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (14)
PSL Record: 36.50 Thomas Wilcher, Central1982

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

West Side 44.59Jackson, Diffonte  11   1 561
Renaissance 45.15Adams, Kavari  11   2 494
Detroit Cass Tech 46.57Elliott, Ronald   9   3 38
Renaissance 46.98Johnson, Jorden   9   4 506
Frederick Dougla 47.34Jones, Christian  12   5 260
Southeastern 48.54Crump, Dwaine  11   6 536
ML King 48.68Trusel, Marquez  10   7 382
West Side 49.01Cole, Barrott  11   8 556
Detroit Osborn NTBrantley, Kelvin  10   9 426
College Prep NW NTWhitt, Warren  12   10 182
Renaissance NTAdkins II, Travon  11   11 495
East English NTGriffin, Elijah  10   12 243
Detroit Cass Tech NTJackson, Aaron  11   13 42
ML King NTWyatt, Darnell  10   14 392
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run (29)
PSL Record: 1:52.49 David Norman, Cooley1991

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

East English 2:10.04Seatts, Christopher  12   1 252
East English 2:12.23Williams, Rayquan  11   2 255
ML King 2:12.80Reeder, Jhamell  11   3 375
Renaissance 2:16.18Leonard, Kaezar  10   4 510
Renaissance 2:18.45Garrett, Kristopher  11   5 504
Denby 2:21.42Stevenson, Brandon  11   6 226
Detroit Cass Tech 2:22.28Bailey, Zechariah  10   7 30
Detroit Cass Tech 2:22.96Brown, Sebastian   9   8 32
Detroit Delta Prep 2:24.31Pollard, Isaiah   9   9 214
Central 2:25.04Gaines, Johnathan  11   10 85
Detroit Mumford 2:27.94Diallo, N'Faly  11   11 402
ML King 2:32.62Wilson, Dylan   9   12 389
Detroit Delta Prep 2:38.78Watson, Jordan  10   13 218
Detroit Osborn NTWatts, Isiah  10   14 442
Detroit Osborn NTMingo, James  12   15 439
Detroit Henry Ford NTUpshaw, Jermile  So   16 286
ML King NTMcGaughy, Jalen  10   17 369
West Side NTDavis, Antonio  10   18 557
West Side NTCarr, Warren  11   19 555
Detroit Osborn NTDraughn, Julius   9   20 429
Renaissance NTWilliams, Jordan  11   21 521
Detroit Cody NTWhite, Alexander   9   22 157
Davis Aerospace NTBurton, Grady  12   23 190
Detroit Cass Tech NTJohnson, Mykal  11   24 47
Detroit Cody NTRoundtree, Jericho  10   25 152
Central NTGraves, Xavier   9   26 86
Frederick Dougla NTLewis, Resean   9   27 262
Detroit Cma NTSmith, Dimitrus  12   28 127
Central NTStallworth, Timothy   9   29 96
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash (49) Prelims
PSL Record: 20.90 Anthony Mahone, Denby1983

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Central 22.47Williams, Germaine  11   1 98
Southeastern 22.48Matthews, Christopher  12   2 540
ML King 22.78Finn, Dequan  10   3 355
ML King 22.85Brown, Dylan   9   4 350
Detroit Cass Tech 23.00Square, DeAndre  11   5 63
Detroit Cody 23.15Hightower, Davion  11   6 149
Detroit Mumford 23.34Lucas, Devon `  11   7 406
Renaissance 23.42Childress, Cameron  11   8 499
Detroit Mumford 23.47Fields, laviean  11   9 403
Renaissance 23.49Pauling, Neo  11   10 515
Detroit Cass Tech 23.86Scott, Donny   9   11 61
Detroit Cody 23.95White, Alvin  12   12 158
Denby 24.09Golson, Javon  12   13 225
East English 24.15O'Neal, Jorian  10   14 248
West Side 24.53Johnson, Aaron  11   15 562
Western 24.70Adkins, Alec  12   16 570
Central 24.93Macon, Ian  12   17 89
Frederick Dougla 25.01Rogers, Doriawn  11   18 263
West Side 25.44Griffin, Melvin  10   19 560
Detroit Delta Prep 25.45Mitchell, Davontae  10   20 212
College Prep NW 25.60Carson, Jahrule  10   21 171
East English 25.91Purdue, Keambiruiro  10   22 250
College Prep NW 25.92Whitt, Warren  12   23 182
West Side 27.27Carr, Warren  11   24 555
Detroit Delta Prep 27.85Jones, Trayvon  10   25 210
Detroit Henry Ford 28.25Crawford, Travis  11   26 277
Detroit Osborn NTDraughn, Julius   9   27 429
Detroit Osborn NTWatts, Isiah  10   28 442
Detroit Osborn NTHarris, Terrence  11   29 433
Detroit Mumford NTTaylor, Anthony  11   30 408
ML King NTHardnett, Shondel  10   31 362
College Prep NW NTRobinson, Brian  12   32 177
Southeastern NTCovington-Woods, Damari  10   33 535
Southeastern NTHorton, Stephon  10   34 538
Western NTCorbin, Derrick  11   35 572
Detroit Pershing NTPickett, James  12   36 460
Detroit Pershing NTMack, Camreon  12   37 455
Renaissance NTBlassingame, Anthony   9   38 496
Detroit Cma NTRasul, Karim  12   39 125
Davis Aerospace NTWilliams, Jabril  12   40 197
Detroit Delta Prep NTBeatty, Robert  11   41 207
Detroit Cody NTFielder, Leviticus  11   42 143
Detroit Cass Tech NTGervin, kalon  11   43 39
Davis Aerospace NTWilliams, Jahmeel   9   44 198
Detroit Henry Ford NTWilson, Aaron  11   45 290
Frederick Dougla NTWallace, Owen  12   46 265
Detroit Henry Ford NTWilliams, Demarcus  Jr   47 288
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  20   ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash (49) Prelims)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Denby NTStevenson, Brandon  11   48 226
Denby NTWatson, Donavon   49 228
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  22   Boys 3200 Meter Run (12)
PSL Record: 9:34.20 Anthony Spires, Mumford1997

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

West Side 12:03.44Fast, Davontea  11   1 558
Central 12:50.64Gaines, Johnathan  11   2 85
Renaissance 13:35.37King, Ellington   9   3 508
Renaissance 15:16.49Love, Donell   9   4 511
ML King NTForbes, Khail  10   5 356
East English NTPeterson, Xavier   9   6 249
Renaissance NTJones-Carter, Deonndre'  10   7 507
ML King NTHarris, Jaylin  12   8 363
Detroit Cass Tech NTJackson, Capela   9   9 43
Detroit Cass Tech NTBailey, Zechariah  10   10 30
Central NTGraves, Xavier   9   11 86
Detroit Cass Tech NTReid, Larry  10   12 57
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  24   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (8)
PSL Record: 3:17.90 Henry Ford, Henry Ford1985

PSL Record: 3:17.90 Murray-Wright1989

 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 3:20.50Detroit Martin Luther King   1  
A 3:30.41Detroit East English   2  
A 3:32.00Detroit Central Collegiate   3  
A 3:40.00Detroit Renaissance   4  
A 3:50.00Detroit Frederick Douglass   5  
A NTDetroit Delta Prep   6  
A NTDetroit Cass Tech   7  
A NTDetroit Denby Tech Prep   8  
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  26   Boys Discus Throw (20)
4 Throws & No Finals

PSL Record: 162-06 Chris Floyd, Cooley1994

YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

ML King 113-05Bell, Jalen  10   1 348
Renaissance 98-01Burr, Freddie  10   2 497
Renaissance 94-04Womack, Anthony  11   3 522
Detroit Cass Tech 94-02Reid, Jordan  12   4 56
Renaissance 92-08Rush, Vernon  11   5 516
Detroit Cass Tech 88-00Ateman, Kelvin  12   6 29
ML King 84-00Miller, Richard  10   7 371
West Side 82-04Brown, Jalin  11   8 554
Central 82-01Parkman, Juan  10   9 90
East English NDSamson, Tyrone  11   10 251
East English NDWebster, Omiska  11   11 254
Detroit Cma NDJohnson, Stacey  12   12 124
College Prep NW NDFudge, Alonzo  10   13 172
Detroit Osborn NDHolloway, Kenneth  12   14 434
East English NDDrain, James  10   15 241
Detroit Delta Prep NDRoss, Jamal  10   16 217
Detroit Cody NDWalton, Remuel  12   17 156
Detroit Delta Prep NDCulver, Jakhari  10   18 208
Detroit Cody NDHarris, Jermaine  11   19 147
Detroit Cody NDBall, Jaysaar  12   20 140
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  28   Boys Shot Put (26)
4 Throws & No Finals

PSL Record: 58-08 Fred Hatcher, Northwestern1997

YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Detroit Cody 44-06.00Ball, Jaysaar  12   1 140
Renaissance 41-01.00Rush, Vernon  11   2 516
ML King 40-11.00Bell, Jalen  10   3 348
East English 38-09.75Webster, Omiska  11   4 254
Renaissance 38-09.50Womack, Anthony  11   5 522
Detroit Cass Tech 38-09.50Ateman, Kelvin  12   6 29
ML King 37-11.50Miller, Richard  10   7 371
East English 36-11.50Samson, Tyrone  11   8 251
College Prep NW 35-07.00Fudge, Alonzo  10   9 172
West Side 34-09.00Brown, Jalin  11   10 554
Central 34-05.00Sarfor, Colin   11 94
Detroit Henry Ford 29-02.50McKinney, Jalen  11   12 283
Detroit Henry Ford 28-03.00Smith, Julian  10   13 285
Detroit Delta Prep NDGranger, Tyrese  10   14 209
East English NDDrain, James  10   15 241
Detroit Cma NDJohnson, Stacey  12   16 124
Detroit Cma NDJohnson, Shannon  10   17 123
Detroit Mumford NDWoods, Aaron  12   18 410
Detroit Osborn NDHolloway, Kenneth  12   19 434
Frederick Dougla NDBanks, Edward  11   20 257
Detroit Delta Prep NDCulver, Jakhari  10   21 208
Detroit Delta Prep NDRoss, Jamal  10   22 217
Detroit Cass Tech NDReid, Jordan  12   23 56
Detroit Cody NDWalton, Remuel  12   24 156
Detroit Cody NDWilliams, Jason  11   25 159
Renaissance NDBurr, Freddie  10   26 497
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  30   Boys Long Jump (20)
4 Jumps & No Finals

PSL Record: 24-03.75 Clarence Chapman, Redford1998

YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Central 19-05.00Pitts, Da'von  12   1 93
Detroit Cass Tech 19-00.75Milliner, Tyler  10   2 52
Frederick Dougla 18-10.00Rogers, Doriawn  11   3 263
Southeastern 18-09.50Matthews, Christopher  12   4 540
Detroit Cody 18-07.50White, Alvin  12   5 158
West Side 18-04.50Griffin, Melvin  10   6 560
Renaissance 18-04.50Kirkpatrick, Kobe  10   7 509
ML King 17-11.25Grant, Marvin  10   8 360
Detroit Cody 17-10.50Gibson, William  10   9 146
Renaissance 17-04.50Dixon II, Ernest  11   10 502
Detroit Cass Tech 17-02.00Dingle, Ormondell  10   11 36
ML King 15-10.50Tucker, Jerry  10   12 383
Detroit Cody NDHightower, Davion  11   13 149
Detroit Cass Tech NDMckinnie-Harper, Kyron  10   14 51
Renaissance NDOwens, Devin   9   15 513
Detroit Mumford NDTaylor, Anthony  11   16 408
Detroit Delta Prep NDRobinson, Rozell  11   17 215
Detroit Delta Prep NDRocks, Malik  11   18 216
ML King NDWilliams, Rayshawn  10   19 387
East English NDEllis, Dejuan  11   20 242
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  32   Boys High Jump (10)
Bar Starts at 5'6" and moves up with 2" raises

PSL Record: 6-08 Ted Harris, Cooley1984

PSL Record: 6-08 Kevin Jackson, King2008

YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

ML King 5-03.00Tucker, Jerry  10   1 383
West Side 5-03.00Cole, Barrott  11   2 556
ML King 5-03.00Williams, Rayshawn  10   3 387
Renaissance 5-02.00Garrett, Kristopher  11   4 504
West Side NHCarr, Warren  11   5 555
Renaissance NHJohnson, Jorden   9   6 506
ML King NHHannah, Dominick  10   7 361
Detroit Cass Tech NHDingle, Ormondell  10   8 36
Detroit Cass Tech NHMilliner, Tyler  10   9 52
Renaissance NHDixon II, Ernest  11   10 502


